
Baseball  

Congratulations to the 2011 Sutton Cougars Baseball Team 

 

Schyler A.  John L.  Harris P.  

Joey C.  Trey L.  Spencer S.  

Casey E.  Sam M.  Joe T.  

Samuel F.  Coleman M.  Josh W.  

Jack H.  Richie M. Ryan W. 

Wyatt H.  Owen M.   

Josh J.  Jackson P.    

Coach: Marcus Shoemake  
SMS Athletic Director PTA Sports: Lisa Kepler  

Team Schedule 

Wk Date Day Time Fld Hm Opponent 
Location/ 

Score 
Notes 

1 22-Feb Tue 7:30 PM UF * Holy Inn (B)*  6-5, ()   

1 23-Feb Wed 5:00 PM UF   BT-Green (A)  6-3, (6 inngs) 6 inngs 

3 7-Mar Mon 5:00 PM NYO * BT-Green (A)  11-5, (5 inngs) 5 inngs 

3 11-Mar Fri 3:00 PM NYO   Inman (M) 12-5, (6 inngs) 6 inngs 

3 11-Mar Fri 5:15 PM NYO * Ridgeview MS (B)* 12-6, (5 inngs) 5 inngs 

3 12-Mar Sat 
10:30 

AM 
UF * Vikings-Gold (M) 9-8, (6 inngs) 6 inngs 

4 14-Mar Mon 5:00 PM UF * GAC-8 (A) 5-18, (6 inngs) 6 inngs 

4 16-Mar Wed 5:00 PM UF   WhiteField (B)*  3-9, () 6 innings 

http://dunwoodyseniorbaseball.com/?t=5&w=2&teamid=641
http://dunwoodyseniorbaseball.com/?t=5&w=2&teamid=631
http://dunwoodyseniorbaseball.com/?t=5&w=2&teamid=631
http://dunwoodyseniorbaseball.com/?t=5&w=2&teamid=658


4 18-Mar Fri 7:30 PM UF   Paideia Black (B)*  10-10, () 6 innings 

5 21-Mar Mon 5:00 PM UF   Lions (B)*  13-8, (5 inngs) 5 inngs 

6 29-Mar Tue 7:30 PM LF   Holy Inn (B)* 10-0, (6 inngs) 6 inngs 

8 11-Apr Mon 7:30 PM UF * 
Chamblee Bulls 

(B)* 
6-1, (7 inngs) 7 inngs 

8 14-Apr Thu 5:00 PM LF   WhiteField (B)*  9-10, (7 inngs) 

Playoff Game 

1; No. 2 vs No. 

3 

9 20-Apr Wed 7:30 PM UF   SPX-Gold (B)*  13-3, (5 inngs) 
Playoff Game 

2, Consolation 

 

2011 FINAL B Standings 

Team 
Div 

Pct 
Overall 

Pct 
Record Record 

WhiteField 8-0 1.000 13-0 1.000 

Sutton MS 6-2-1 0.722 10-3-1 0.750 

SPX-Gold 5-2 0.714 11-2 0.846 

Paideia Black  5-3-1 0.611 9-3-1 0.731 

Holy Inn  4-5 0.444 6-9 0.400 

Wildcats 3-5 0.375 8-6 0.571 

Chamblee 

Bulls 

1-5 0.167 5-9 0.357 

Ridgeview MS  1-6 0.143 4-7 0.364 

Lions  1-6 0.143 3-9 0.250 

Schedule with latest updates (web site is always the official schedule!)  
http://dunwoodyseniorbaseball.com/?t=5&w=2&teamid=643 

Directions to Duwoody Park: 
http://dunwoodyseniorbaseball.com/?m=1110&w=2&file=DirectionsDSB.htm 
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